
Day Date Time Diamond Game Away Team Home Team 

Wed 6/1/2016 6:15P Brighton 1 1 St Pauls Tigers BSAC

Thu 6/2/2016 6:15P Brighton 1 2 War Hawks Budwey Dodgers

Thu 6/2/2016 6:15P Brighton 3 3 Bulldogs Knights

Mon 6/6/2016 6:15P Brighton 1 4 War Hawks Knights

Mon 6/6/2016 6:15P Brighton 3 5 Bulldogs BSAC

Mon 6/6/2016 6:15P Brighton 5 6 Budwey Dodgers St Pauls Tigers

Wed 6/8/2016 6:15P Brighton 1 7 BSAC Budwey Dodgers

Thu 6/9/2016 6:15P Brighton 1 8 Knights St Pauls Tigers

Thu 6/9/2016 6:15P Brighton 3 9 War Hawks Bulldogs

Mon 6/13/2016 6:15P Brighton 1 10 Bulldogs St Pauls Tigers

Mon 6/13/2016 6:15P Brighton 3 11 Knights Budwey Dodgers

Mon 6/13/2016 6:15P Brighton 5 12 BSAC War Hawks

Wed 6/15/2016 6:15P Brighton 1 13 Knights BSAC

Thu 6/16/2016 6:15P Brighton 1 14 Budwey Dodgers Bulldogs

Thu 6/16/2016 6:15P Brighton 3 15 St Pauls Tigers War Hawks

Mon 6/20/2016 6:15P Brighton 1 16 BSAC St Pauls Tigers

Mon 6/20/2016 6:15P Brighton 3 17 Budwey Dodgers War Hawks

Mon 6/20/2016 6:15P Brighton 5 18 Knights Bulldogs

Wed 6/22/2016 6:15P Brighton 1 19 Knights War Hawks

Thu 6/23/2016 6:15P Brighton 1 20 BSAC Bulldogs

Thu 6/23/2016 6:15P Brighton 3 21 St Pauls Tigers Budwey Dodgers

Mon 6/27/2016 6:15P Brighton 1 22 Bulldogs War Hawks

Mon 6/27/2016 6:15P Brighton 3 23 St Pauls Tigers Knights

Mon 6/27/2016 6:15P Brighton 5 24 Budwey Dodgers BSAC

Wed 6/29/2016 6:15P Brighton 1 25 St Pauls Tigers Bulldogs

Thu 6/30/2016 6:15P Brighton 1 26 War Hawks BSAC

Thu 6/30/2016 6:15P Brighton 3 27 Budwey Dodgers Knights

Rain out information after 5:00 pm at www.ttypr.com, follow diamond conditions link 

Town of Tonawanda Youth,Parks & Recreation Department

299 Decatur Road Tonawanda, New York 14223

Kiwanis 2016 12 U Grasshoppers



Day Date Time Diamond Game Away Team Home Team 

Wed 7/6/2016 6:15P Brighton 1 28 BSAC Knights

Thu 7/7/2016 6:15P Brighton 1 29 Bulldogs Budwey Dodgers

Thu 7/7/2016 6:15P Brighton 3 30 War Hawks St Pauls Tigers

Mon 7/11/2016 6:15P Brighton 1 31 St Pauls Tigers BSAC

Mon 7/11/2016 6:15P Brighton 3 32 War Hawks Budwey Dodgers

Mon 7/11/2016 6:15P Brighton 5 33 Bulldogs Knights

Wed 7/13/2016 6:15P Brighton 1 34 Knights War Hawks

Thu 7/14/2016 6:15P Brighton 1 35 BSAC Bulldogs

Thu 7/14/2016 6:15P Brighton 3 36 Budwey Dodgers St Pauls Tigers

TBA 6:15P Brighton 1 Semi

TBA 6:15P Brighton 3 Semi

TBA 6:15P Brighton 1 Final

                     Dan Crangle, Councilman                                                              Jeffrey P. Ehlers, Director

Chairman, Youth, Parks & Recreation Committee                            Youth Parks & Recreation Dept. 

Rain out information after 5:00 pm at www.ttypr.com, follow diamond conditions link 
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